32
Grinders
Cone Wheels | Plug Wheels
Grinders
Cone Wheels | Plug Wheels
H
O
R

L
G
R
I
N
D
E
R
S
 25 Series - Extended
14,000 - 18,000 RPM  1 .4 hp (1 .3 kW)
 ■ Rugged and durable aluminum housing
 ■ Governor speed control maintains RPM under load
 ■ Safety- lock throttle lever prevents accidental start up
Cat. No. Spindle Size Free Speed (rpm) Abrasive Capacity Type Housing  Weight Length Air Inlet Size
25GELC-140-P3T 3/8" - 24 e 14,000
2" (50mm) Cone
or Plug Wheel
Aluminum
3 .0 lb |
1 .36 kg
14 .5 in |
368 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-180-P3T 3/8" - 24 e 18,000
2" (50mm) Cone
or Plug Wheel
Aluminum
3 .0 lb |
1 .36 kg
14 .5 in |
368 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-180-P5T 5/8" - 11 e 18,000
2" (50mm) Cone
or Plug Wheel
Aluminum
3 .2 lb |

Aluminum
1 .8 lb |
0 .82 kg
7 .3 in |
185 mm
1/4 in
All tools performance rated @ 90psi / 620 kPa air pressure.
Minimum Hose I.D.: 1/2in / 12.7mm
Standard Equipment: Wheel guard and flange wrench
 25 Series - Extended
12,000 - 18,000 RPM  1 .4HP (1 .0kw)
 ■ Powerful motor for all  cut-off operations
 ■ Governed motor with side exhaust
 ■ Rugged and durable for any environment
Cat. No. Spindle Size Free Speed (rpm) Abrasive Capacity  Weight Length Air Inlet Size
25GELC-120-W3T25 3/8" - 24 e 12,000
2 .5" (63mm)
Type 1
3 .4 lb |
1 .54 kg
14 .4 in |
366 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-120-W3T3 3/8" - 24 e 12,000
3" (75mm)
Type 1
3 .7 lb |
1 .68 kg
14 .4 in |
366 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-120-W3T4 3/8" - 24 e 12,000
4" (100mm)
Type 1
3 .7 lb |
1 .68 kg
14 .4 in |
366 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-140-W3T3 3/8" - 24 e 14,000
3" (75mm)
Type 1
3 .7 lb |
1 .68 kg
14 .5 in |
368 mm
3/8 in
25GELC-180-W3T3 3/8" - 24 e 18,000
3" (75mm)
Type 1
3 .7 lb |
1 .68 kg
14 .9 in |
378 mm
3/8 in
25GL-120-W3T4* 3/8" - 24 e 12,000
4" (100mm)
Type 1
3 .0 lb |
1 .36 kg